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PUBLIC  BUILDI NG      COMMISSION 
-OF- 

ST. CLAIR COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

(618) 825-2212

10 Public Square, Room 551-B 
Belleville, Illinois 62220-9989 

 
Fax: (618) 234-7249 

E-mail: pbc@co.st-clair.il.us

The Public Building Commission Meetings are held every third Thursday  at  10:00 A.M., in  the St. Clair 
County Building, county Board Conference Room B-564, 5th Floor, 10 Public Square, Belleville, Illinois, unless 
noted otherwise. 

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 

2025  MEETING SCHEDULE 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

*Thursday, June 26, 2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

MEETING CHANGES: 

Notification will be made regarding any change in time, date or place of any meeting, and of any additional 
meetings, and will also be posted on the Bulletin Board in the Courthouse Lobby. 

* Held the fourth Thursday of the month due to Juneteenth Holiday.

mailto:pbc@co.st-clair.il.us

	PUBLIC BUIILDING COMMISSION

